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IBM Deutschland GmbH
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STRASSE,C,30
Pascalstr. 100

Commodore BOromaschinen GmbHLyoner Str. 38

ZENITH data systems GmbH
NCR GmbH

Robert-Bosch-Str. 32-38
Ulmer Str. 160

Toshiba Consumer Products GmbH Krefelder Str. 675

Hewlett-Packard GmbH

NEC Deutschland GmbH

Sharp Electronics (Europe) GmbH
Deutsche Olivetti GmbH

Nixdorf Computer AG

Apple Computer GmbH

IBD GmbH

IBD Support

Herrenberger Str. 130
Klausenburger Str. 4
Sonninstr. 3

Lyoner Str. 34
FOrstenallee
Ingolst,dter Str. 20
ZiegelhOttenweg 33-35
ZiegelhOttenweg 33-35
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PLZ,C ORT,C,40

7000
6000
6072
8900
4050
7030
8000
2000
6000
4790
8000
6000
6000

Stuttgart

Frankfurt am Main 71
Dreieich-Sprendlingen
Augsburg 1
M’nchengladbach 1
B"blingen

MOnchen 80
Hamburg 1

Frankfurt am Main 71
Paderborn

MOnchen 45
Frankfurt am Main 70
Frankfurt am Main 70

TELEFON,C,25
0711/785-0
069/6638-0
06103/3905-0
0821/405-0
02161/6807-0
07031/14-0
089/93006-0
040/23775-0
069/6692-1
05251/151105
089/35034-0
069/630090-0
069/630090-28
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